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Memphis - Zoin Refrigerazione

Side panels available in following colours: grey, black, white. Joues latÃ©rales disponibles dans les ... Illuminazione. Lighting power. Eclairage. Beleuchtung. Watt. 
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Memphis



Memphis Vetrina espositiva suddivisa in due sezioni: una parte inferiore refrigerata a libero servizio con piano espositivo in acciaio ed illuminazione superiore.Una parte superiore non refrigerata dotata di mensola intermedia e chiusura posteriore scorrevole, con illuminazione superiore Telaio con ruote. Con sbrinamento automatico, smaltimento dell’acqua di sbrinamento tramite evaporazione elettrica.



Display cabinet made of two sections: a lower refrigerated self-service part with stainless steel display surface with upper lighting, and a non-refrigerated upper part equipped with intermediate shelf and rear sliding doors and upper lighting. Frame with wheels. Automatic defrosting and an electric evaporation of defrost water. 



Vitrine d'exposition composée par deux sections : une partie inférieure réfrigérée avec plan d’exposition en acier avec éclairage supérieur et une partie supérieure non-réfrigérée avec étagère intermédiaire et fermeture arrière coulissante avec éclairage supérieur. Châssis avec roulettes. Dégivrage automatique, écoulement de l’eau de dégivrage par évaporation électrique.



Vitrine bestehend aus zwei Sektionen: einem unteren gekühlten Selbstbedienungsteil mit Ausstellungslage aus Edelstahl mit oberer Beleuchtung, sowie ein oberer ungekühlter Teil ausgestattet mit Zwischenetage, Rückschiebescheiben und oberer Beleuchtung. Der Rahmen ist mit Rollen. Automatischem Abtauen und Ableitung des Abtauwassers durch elektrische Verdunstung.



Sovrasruttura disponibile nei colori: oro e argento. Glass frame available in following colours: gold and silver. Structure vitrage disponible dans les couleurs: or et argent. Glassrahmen verfügbar in folgenden Farben: gold und silber.



Spalle disponibili nei colori: grigio, nero, bianco. Side panels available in following colours: grey, black, white. Joues latérales disponibles dans les couleurs: gris, noir, blanc. Seitenteile verfügbar in folgenden Farben : grau, schwarz, weiß



CAT-MHB REV. 02 CREATIVE STUDIO VEGGIANO - PD 09/2012
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DATI TECNICI - TECHNICAL DATA - DONNES TECNIQUES - TECHNISCHE DATEN



Lunghezza con spalle Lenght including ends Longueur avec joues Länge mit Seitenteilen mm. 900 1200 1800



Temperatura di esercizio Working temperature Temp. de fonctionnement Betriebstemperatur



25° C u.r. 60% +3° +6°



Illuminazione Lighting power Eclairage Beleuchtung Watt



Watt assorbiti Watt assorbed Watt absorbés Nennleistungsaufnahme Watt



Potenza frigorifera Refrigertaion power Puissance frigorifique Kälteleistung Watt (-10°C)



Superficie esposizione inferiore Lower display surface Surface d’exposition inférieure Untere Ausstellungsfläche m²



Superficie esposizione superiore Upper display surface Surface d’exposition supérieure Obere Ausstellungsfläche m²



18 x 2 30 x 2 58 x 2



762 791 1091



934 1173 1723



0,52 0,72 1,1



0,6 0,84 1,3



I dati delle unità refrigeranti si riferiscono alla versione gruppo incorporato 230V/50Hz R404a The details of the refrigerating units are refered to cabinets with built-in unit in 230V/50Hz R404a



Les données des groupes réfrigérants sont pour vitrines avec groupe logé 230V/50Hz R404a Die technischen Daten der Kühlmaschinen beziehen sich auf Vitrinen mit eingebautem Aggregat 230V/50Hz R404a



ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE S.r.l. la cui politica è quella di un continuo perfezionamento, si riserva il diritto di cambiare in qualsiasi momento i dettagli tecnici senza preavviso.  •  Due to technical progress, ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE S.r.l. reserves the right to change technical features without notice.  •  ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE S.r.l. dont la politique est celle d’un perfectionnement continu, se réserve le droit de varier sans préavis les détails techniques.  •  Die Firma ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE S.r.l., dessen Bestreben eine stetige Verbesserung ihrer Produkte ist, behält sich das Recht vor, die technischen Eigenschaften jederzeit ohne vorherige Benachrichtigung zu ändern.



NON CONTIENE C.F.C. DOES NOT CONTAIN C.F.C. NE CONTIENT PAS DE C.F.C. ENTHÄLT KEIN C.F.C.



ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE s.r.l. Viale delle Industrie, 27 Z.I. di Ronchi 35010 VILLAFRANCA PADOVANA (PADOVA) - ITALY Tel. (++39) 049 9070421- 049 9070172 Fax (++39) 049 9070244
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Zoin Refrigerazione 

Suitable for the sale of sausages, milk products and delicatessen. It is available only in static version with storage, with fixed curved glass that can be opened ...
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Zoin Refrigerazione 

SMALL is a refrigerated wall cabinet for self service sale, created for displaying: dairy ... As it is only 545mm depth, the refrigerated wall cabinet is suitable for.
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Breeze - Zoin Refrigerazione 

The wall-cabinet is also equipped with lighting only on the top, automatic defrosting and an electric evaporation of the defrost water. Perforated back wall in.
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Untitled - Zoin Refrigerazione 

Colour of side ends: white, grey or brown. HARMONY ... Colours of plastic sides: brown, grey or white. Couleurs des joues: ... Refrigeration power. Puissance ...
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artemis 05 2013.indd - Zoin Refrigerazione 

Vetro laterale in vetrocamera. ARTEMIS: refrigerated cabinet available only in ventilated version, ideal for the display of packed products, such as milk products, ...
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ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE s.r.l. Viale delle Industrie, 27 Z.I. di Ronchi ... 

Due to technical progress, ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE S.r.l. reserves the right to ... PANORAMA, self-service wall-cabinet, available with or without sliding doors.
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ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE srl Viale delle Industrie, 27 ZI di ... 

ZOIN REFRIGERAZIONE S.r.l. la cui politica Ã¨ quella di un continuo perfezionamento, .... Il est disponible avec groupe rÃ©frigÃ©rant incorporÃ© ou sans groupe. L ...
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refrigerazioneca t-mnb rev. 02 crea tive studio ... - Zoin Refrigerazione 

with small dimensions, created for displaying: soft drinks, packed sandwiches, packed salads, and for promotional sales. It is equipped with: 3 refrigerated inclinable shelves in 304 stainless steel with price holders, lighting only on the top, ABS t
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Repo Memphis 

Green. Para encontrar el Memphis del siglo XXI tienes que ir al mid- ... intersección con Beale St y el río fue donde mu
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Von Pfullendorf nach Memphis - Bundeswehr 

14.04.2014 - Roland Dieter Kahle den Gottes- dienst musikalisch umrahmen. â€žWir freuen ..... Unteroffizier (FA) Anton Braun und Bastian Bechler durch. (eb).
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Von Pfullendorf nach Memphis - Bundeswehr 

14.04.2014 - Weibliche Führungskräfte diskutieren im Bendlerblock zur Rolle von Frauen in der Bundeswehr. ..... den Schwerpunkt auf Beratung.
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MEMPHIS OPEN presented by ServiceMaster - USTA.com 

Memphis, USA. 8-14 February 2016. Hard ... 2 USA FRATANGELO, Bjorn. B. FRATANGELO [2] ... ATP, Inc. Â© Copyright 2014. RANK. POINTS. 1. 124. 12. 2. 128.
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Tennis Match Results Temple vs Memphis Apr 14, 2018 

20 abr. 2018 - Singles competition. 1. #50 Ryan Peniston (MEMPHIS) def. Thomas Sevel (TU) 6-1, 6-2. 2. #108 Andrew Watso
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Tennis Match Results Temple vs Memphis Apr 14, 2018 

14 abr. 2018 - Alberto Casas/Thomas Sevel (TU) 5-3, unfinished. 3. Matt Story/Jan Pallares (MEMPHIS) def. Juan Araoz/Mar
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Tennis Match Results Memphis vs Michigan Feb 18 

18.02.2018 - 1. #3 Alex Knight (MICH) vs. #61 Ryan Peniston (MEMPHIS) 6-0, 4-6, unfinished. 2. #42 Runhao Hua (MICH) def. Andrew Watson (MEMPHIS) ...
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UCF Softball Memphis at UCF Apr 22, 2016 at Orlando 

Pitches/strikes: SMITH, M. 77/45; IRVIN, C. 27/16; TURNIER, S. 124/77. Umpires - HP: Rick Boyer 1B: Diane Kendall 3B: Edward Clark. Start: 5:30 pm Time: 2:59 ...










 


[image: alt]





2012 RICE OWLS Baseball #7 Rice at Memphis Mar 

2012 RICE OWLS Baseball. #7 Rice at Memphis. Mar 23, 2012 at Memphis, Tenn. (Fed Ex Park). Rice 1 (17-7,1-0 C-USA). Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob.
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el ro de la m sica del jazz y blues al rock desde memphis a 

17 abr. 2019 - If you want to possess a one-stop search and find the proper manuals on your products, you can visit this
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UCF Softball #15 UCF at Memphis (Game 1) Apr 17, 2015 at ... 

ROTTON, Courtney ph. 1 0 0 0. 0 0. 0 0. 0. SCHROEDER, Maddy cf. 4 0 0 0. 0 0. 2 0. 0 ... LEE, B. ph. 1 0 0 0. 0 1. 0 0. 1. MAXWELL, A. rf. 3 1 1 0. 0 1. 0 0. 0.
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